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Column I 

Name 

Rod Stephen John BE MIPENZ 
Rodgers Graham Frank BSC MICE MIPENZ. 
Rodlilfe Christopher Geoffrey BE 
Rogan George Alan BE MIPENZ 
Rogers Anthony Gilford BE MIPENZ 
Rogers Gary John BE . 
Rogers John Christopher BE MIPENZ 
Rogers Nicholas Charles BE MIPENZ 
Rogers Paul Vivian BE MIPENZ 
Rogers Peter Lumsden BMECHE MIE(AUST) MIPENZ 
Rogers Walter Robert Alan AMIEE 
Roil Francis John MICE MIPENZ 
Rolfe Kevin Allan BE MAPPSC MICHEME 
Rollo Richard Graham BE BA MIPENZ MIE(AUST). 

Romijn Maarten MIEE MIPENZ 
Rose Alan Rudolf BE MIPENZ MIEE . 
Rose Derek Cooper BSC FIPENZ 
Rosenberg Bruno DIPING(VIENNA) FIEE FIPENZ 
Ross Alastair John BSC BE MIPENZ 
Ross Duncan George MISTRUCTE MIPENZ . 
Ross Neville William BE ME MIPENZ 
Ross William Alan Weir MIEE 
Rotherham Peter Hugh MIPENZ Ml MECHE 
Rothwell Ian Hogarth BE 
Rountree John Lewis Ernest BE MIPENZ 
Routley Alan Jack BE MIPENZ 
Rowarth David John MIPENZ 
Rowe Ashley Robinson BE MIPENZ . 
Rowe Brian John MIPENZ 
Rowe Clive Bruce MASCE MIPENZ DIPPHE . 
Rowe Douglas Hamilton MIPENZ 
Rowe Graham Malcolm BE 
Rowland Victor Alexander BE MIPENZ 
Rowley Noel FISTRUCT MIPENZ 
Rowley Russel Brett BE MIPENZ 
Roxburgh Ian Lindsay BE ME 
Roydhouse Anthony William BE 
Rudd Arthur Claude MISTRUCTE MIPENZ 
Rumball Edward Ian BE BSC . 

Rundle Graham Nelson BE MI PENZ. 
Rundstrom Rodney Day BSC MIEE MIPENZ 
Rupasinghe Leonard Havier BSC MIEE MTECH DIPEE 
Rushton John Stuart BSC MICE Ml PENZ 
Rushworth Peter BE MIPENZ .. 
Russell Arthur Percy MIPENZ 
Russell David Charles BE MI CHEME MIPENZ 
Russell David John BE MIPENZ 
Russell George Julian BSC 
Russell Paul Frederick BE MICE MIPENZ 
Russell Terence BE MICE MIPENZ 
Russell William Ernest MSC FNZIC FICHEME MIPENZ 
Rutherford John Ross BE AMIEE MIPENZ 
Rutherford Ross Peter BSC MSC MICE MIPENZ 

Rutledge Anthony Leonard BE ME 
Rutledge John Cameron BE MIPENZ MICE 
Rutledge Peter Donald MIEE MIPENZ 
Ryan Raymond Stanley BE MIPENZ. 

Rykers Neville Leslie BE MIPENZ 
Saddler William David BE MIMECHE 
Sadgrove Rodney Desmond BE MIPENZ 
Sadler Ronald BE 
Sainsbury Edmund Trevor BE MIPENZ 
St. George Douglas Athol BE MIPENZ 
St. George Louis Eric MIPENZ AMIMECHE 
Sakey Brent Clifton BE MIPENZ 

Salek Arthur Mark BE MIMECHE MIPENZ 
Salmon Charles Winston MIPENZ MIE(AUST) MIERE DIPPHE 
Salmon Kenneth James 
Salt Graham Alexander BSC BE ME MIPENZ 
Salt Philip Ernest BE ME M ENG(BC)R MAPEBC MIPENZ 
Salter Reginald Horce BE MIPENZ 
Samaraweera Naragala K BE MICHEME 
Sampson Paul Aaron MIPENZ 
Sampson Richard Alexander BE ME MIPENZ 

Sanders Cedric Malcolm BE MIPENZ 
Sanders Donald Montague ASTC MIPENZ 
Sanders Neville MIEEE MIPENZ 
Saunders Richard Leonard BE MICE MIE(AUST) MIPENZ 
Sanders Stewart Frank BE MIPENZ 
Sandlant Peter Walker MIPE0NZ 
Sandie John Rayner BSC MIEE 

Column 2 

Address 

8/F Murray Building, Garden Road, Hong Kong 
P.O. Box 198, Tauranga 
33 Owairaka Avenue, Mount Albert, Auckland 3 
Ministry of Works and Development, Private Bag, Napier. 
P.O. Box 1964, Auckland . 
Regional Engineer's Office, N.Z.P.O., Auckland 
25 Kihilla Road, Richmond 
86 Muritai Road, Eastbourne 
Rotorua County Council, Rotorua 
20 Wade River Road, Whangapaparaoa 
New Plymouth Power Station, Private Bag, New Plymouth 
Wellington Harbour Board, P.O. Box 893, Wellington 
Department of Health, P.O. Box 8944, Auckland I 
22 Adolphus Street. Balmain East, Sydney N.S.W. 2041, 

Australia 
6 Matanui Street, Northcote, Auckland 9 
Ravchem Ltd., P.O. Box 11-322. Auckland 
4 Croydon Street, Wellington 
3 Norwich Street, Wadestown 
Care of Huntly Power Station, Private Bag, Huntly 
153 Fraser Street. Tauranga 
Central Canterbury Electric Power Board. Homby 
18 Maire Street, Eastbourne, Wellington 
Kerslake and Partners, Auckland 
P.O. Box 30-352. Lower Hutt 
I 03-105 Jermyn Street. London SW I Y6EE, Great Britain . 
62 Kohimarama Road, Auckland 
45 Grassways A venue. Pakuranga, Auckland 
Waipawa District Council, P.O. Box 127. Waipawa 
139A Long Drive, Auckland 5 
Worley, Downey, Muir, and Associates, Auckland 
21 Wilton Road, Wellington 5 
Engineer-in-Chiefs Office. P.O.H.Q .. Wellington 
Engineer-in-Chiefs Office, P.O.H.Q., Wellington 
71 Jubilee Road, Wellington 4 
21 Disraeli Street. Mount Eden, Auckland 3 
P.O. Box 44-107, Wellington 
P.O.H.O .. Wellington 
P.O. Box 273, Papakura .. 
Defence Scientific Establishment, H.M.N.Z. Dockyard, 

Devonport, Auckland 
Dukker and Potter Ltd., P.O. Box 1146, Tauranga 
P.O. Box 40-126, Upper Hutt 
N .Z. Electricity, Wellington 
7 King Street, Papakura 
N.Z.P.O., Wellington 
21 Spencer Street, Wellington 
42 Waianawa Place, Tokoroa 
N.Z. Railways, P.O. Box 18, Wanganui 
Hawkins Construction Ltd., P.O. Box 348, Tokoroa. 
Royds Sutherland McLean Ltd., P.O. Box 750, Blenheim 
Ministry of Works and Development, Auckland 
16 Sunnyhill Crescent, Pakuranga, Auckland 
N.Z. Electricity, Private Bag, Wellington 
Care of Auckland Regional Authority, Private Bag, 

Auckland 
N.Z. Electricity. Wellington 
11 Farm Road, Wellington 
4/178 Yaldhurst Road, Christchurch 4 .. 
Care of Chief Civil Engineer, N.Z. Railways, Private Bag, 

Wellington 
P.O. Box 2948, Auckland . 
Shell Manufacturing N.Z .. P.O. Box 2091, Wellington 
Civil & Civic (N.Z.) Ltd., P.O. Box 8716, Auckland. 
12 Rata Street, Eastbourne 
Ministry of Works and Development, Wanganui 
P.O. Box 26. Pungarehu, Taranaki 
24 Montgomery Avenue, Rothesay Bay, Auckland 10 .. 
I Oaza Ariake, Nagasu-Cho, Tamana-Gun, Kumamoto Pref., 

Japan 
P.O. Box 3749. Wellington 
P.O. Box 154, Potts Points, N.S.W. 2011, Australia . 
N.Z. Electricity, Palmerston North 
Care of P.O. Box 451, Christchurch 
3914 W 17th Avenue, Vancouver, BC Canada V65 IA5 
Hamilton City Council, P.O. Box 937, Hamilton 
T.C.I., Private Bag, Lower Hutt .. 
Taupo County Council, Taupo . . . . 
P.O. Box 3047, Stanford University, Stanford. CA 94305, 

USA 
71 Harbourview Road Lower Hutt 
7 Nelson Square, Picton 
King Country Electric Power Board, Taumarunui 
P.O. Box 283, Nelson 
21A Loch Street, Remuera, Auckland .. 
Controller of Engineering, T.V.N.Z., Auckland 
61 Colenso Street, Christchurch 

Column 3 

Date of 
Registration 

6/7 /78 
6/7 /78 

21/11/79 
23/6/82 
1/12/76 
23/6/82 
29/6/70 
20/7/65 
9/12/74 
9/12/69 

1/8/77 
17 /3/69 

14/10/75 

23/2/76 
29/5/63 
10/3/76 
10/8/53 

12/12/46 
26/11/80 
21/9/54 
2/12/74 
28/3/66 

9/4/69 
14/12/65 
2/12/74 
24/1/63 
11/3/64 
13/7 /73 
26/3/53 
28/9/65 
30/6/67 
24/3/75 

1/7 /68 
19/12/66 
29/7 /81 

28/11/74 
11/7/72 
30/9/74 

11/12/64 
21/11/79 

8/4/76 
8/3/78 

21/12/66 
25/11/68 

18/6/52 
9/12/80 
22/9/82 
28/9/77 
15/1/81 

1/8/61 
30/9/68 

25/11/71 

27 /6/79 
6/12/73 
27/6/69 

8/4/59 

25/3/65 
28/7/54 

5/7/79 
21/11/79 

5/4/71 
23/6/70 
29/7/77 
25/5/62 

8/12/75 
5/7/79 

12/12/62 
29/11/54 

13/4/78 
29/11/74 
21/11/79 
4/10/78 

29/11/71 

5/12/73 
25/6/68 

11/12/64 
25/11/59 
22/2/50 
5/12/73 
6/8/62 

11/4/49 


